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WEST SINGHBHUM AT CHAIBASA

Name of PLVS

Sri Vikash Dodrajka

Sri Ram Lal Jamuda

Sri Makka Purty

Sri Bishnu Kumar Bhoot
Sri Durga Solanki

Sri Krishna Sirka

Sri Uttam Kumar Gupta
Smt. Basanti Gope W/o Dilip Kr. Gope
Mrs. Neela Nag

Sri Saluka Sundi

Sri Simon Jamuda

Miss Lalita Bari

Sri Sanatan Tiriya

Miss Rajni Purty

Sri Bhagirathi Mahto
Md. A Mauzam Bihari
Sri Jitendra Jyothshi
Sri Ramesh Das

Sri Kadma Banra

Smt. Basanti Gope W/o Narendra Gope
Sri Rakesh Jonko

Sri Arjun Singh Gope
Sri James Hembram
Smt. Sarojini Dev

Sri Sanatan Gope

Miss Manita Deogam
Miss Hiramani Deogam
Sri Manjhi Mundri

Sri Jony Kumar Nishad
Miss Sunita Jarika

Smt. Satya Amrita Deogam
Sri Shyam Charan Sundi
Sri Gossa Godsora

Sri Sanjay Kumar Kudada
Smt. Savitri Kudada

Sri Jairam Tiriya

Miss Sandhya Pingua
Miss Manisha Pingua
Smt. Siriya Nag

Sri Sanjay Nishad

Miss Mina Munda

Miss Janki Pingua

Miss Sarita Hessa

Contact Number

9835708247
9771179508
9006787389
9234751737
9204232452
8084220465
9234888029
9334060420
9006152882
9973558049
9546980635
9955584177
9199354590
9801325744
9204004827
9234796642
9431166344
9934373186
9304521395
8409981235
9631483728
9939403457
8252805701
8084718393
7209543749
9546281129
9798159221
9798159221
9204410556
9631813014
9386141564
9661873742
9006954291
9931206771
9546719409
9204460297
7209606663
8002861040
7209543749
9234342912
9279125336
8809240463
8002343854



SI. No. Name of PLVS Contact Number

44.  SriVivek Dodrajka 9934376262
45.  Sri Balkrishna Gope 9934393373
46.  Smt. Pratibha Rai 9386306163
47.  Fr. Paul Hembram S.J. 9905177944
48.  Miss Ashima Chatterjee 9199497055
49.  Miss Sushma Nag 8797723656

50.  Sri Sanjay Chirania 9234224875



